Rough And Rowdy Ways
SME/SME

Pop Smoke
Shoot For The Stars Aim For The Moon
-/UNI

__ The Absence Of Presence

E SME/SME
- | <

= The Chicks
*| Gaslighter
SME/SME

| Lianne La Havas

NEU WMS/WMS
Juice WRLD
7 Legends Never Die
2 2w |

-/UNI

Faaschtbankler £3
Wir sehn uns wieder
PHO/RTD

Ellie Goulding
Brightest Blue
UNI/UNI

Sing meinen Song - Das Tauschkonzert -
Volume 7
PHO/ZEB

Pretenders
Hate For Sale
WMS/WMS

BTS
Map Of The Soul: 7
SME/ORC

Joel Brandenstein

Frei

SME/ORC

Billie Eilish

When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We
Go?

UNV/UNI

Gola/ Trauffer &2

Bletzer Buebe
SME/SME

Provinz
Wir bauten uns Amerika
WMS/WMS

Neil Young
Homegrown
WMS/WMS

Gotthard &2
#13
SME/SME

U.D.O. / Das Musikkorps der
Bundeswehr
We Are One
PHO/BED
| 2, | The Weeknd
20 Sl After Hours
31 18W UNVUNI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
0
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
13
97
98
99

19
25

W
1ow

NEU

23
30
14

48W
21W
8W

NEU

21
17
71
32
16
27

25W
31w
23W
86W

47W

NEU
NEU

60
46

17w
8w

5 2w

11
36
34
40
45
42

4w
13w
5W
177w
14w
15w

NEU

13
37

4W
57W

8 2w

29
44
28
43
24
50

51w
20w
23W
oW
5W
8W

NEU

87
61

42W
123w

NEU

67
33
48

40w
3w
46W

NEU

26
93
57
38
91
53
59
56
76
65
79
RE
RE
RE
54
70
62
75
68
58

2W

58W
38W
5W

60W
15w
18w
44W
62w
8W

43W
1w
aw

40W
aw

42w
TTW
52w
36W
3w

NEU

69
81
82
72
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
90

93w
83w
161W
51w
18w
5W
W
61W
49W
113w

NEU

RE
RE
64

RE 171W

RE

18w
3W
31w

aw

100 RE 3W

hitparads.ch

DIE OFFIZIELLE SCHIVEIZER HITPARADE

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
26.07.2020

Thomas Anders & Florian Silbereisen - Das Album
Calimeros - Sommer Sonne Honolulu E2

Joy Division - Closer

Giovanni Zarrella - La vita & bella

- Sing meinen Song - Das Schw eizer Tauschkonzert £
Lady Gaga - Chromatica

Bush - The Kingdom

Loco Escrito - Estoy bien

Harry Styles - Fine Line

Maes - Les derniers salopards

Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Norah Jones - Pick Me Up Off The Floor

Vitaa & Slimane - VersuS

EMM - Fame Stutz Glick E2

Hugues Aufray - Autoportrait

Dua Lipa - Future Nostalgia

Kygo - Golden Hour

Ensiferum - Thalassic

Haim - Women In Music Pt. lll

Bligg - Okey Dokey Il EX

Thomas Dutronc - Frenchy

Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Samra - Jibrail & Iblis

Nightw ish - Human. :II: Nature.

Lazza-J

Benjamin Biolay - Grand Prix

Nekfeu - Les étoiles vagabondes

Redman / Mehldau / McBride / Blade - Roundagain
Stubete Gang - Stubete Gang E2

Soundtrack / Lady Gaga / Bradley Cooper - A Star Is Born
Die Toten Hosen - Alles ohne Strom

Angelo Kelly & Family - Coming Home

Nockis - Alles Hits!

Lea - Treppenhaus

Jarv Is... - Beyond The Pale

Schw iizergoofe - 8

Bob Marley & The Walilers - Legend

Bramsito - Losa

Heimw eh - Ardeschén E3

RK - Neverland

AC/DC - Back In Black

Art Blakey & The Jazz Messengers - Just Coolin'
Ennio Morricone - De Sergio Leone a Quentin Tarantino
Patent Ochsner - Cut Up

Apache 207 - Platte

Jul - La machine

Rammstein - Rammstein

Ramon Roselly - Herzenssache

Ninho - M.LL.S 3

Post Malone - Hollyw ood's Bleeding

Lew is Capaldi - Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent
Anuel AA - Emmanuel

Shindy - Drama

Pop Smoke - Meet The Woo 2

Daniela Alfinito - Die groe Jubilaums-Edition

Sido - Ich und keine Maske

Gue Pequeno - Mr. Fini

Capital Bra & Samra - Berlin lebt 2

Maltre Gims - Ceinture noire

Pnl - Deux freres

BTS - Map Of The Soul - Persona

Pow erw off - Best Of The Blessed

Lonely Robot - Feelings Are Good

Angéle - Brol

Bonez MC & RAF Camora - Palmen aus Plastik 2
Queen - The Platinum Collection - Greatest Hits |, Il & Ill
Michael Patrick Kelly - iD

DJ Otzi - 20 Jahre DJ Otzi - Party ohne Ende
Reinhard Mey - Das Haus an der Ampel

Patent Ochsner - Gurten 2015 Live
AnnenMayKantereit - Schlagschatten

Aya Nakamura - Nakamura

Queen - Greatest Hits

Dark Sarah - Grim

Les Enfoirés - 2020: Le Pari(s) des Enfoirés

Alex Christensen & The Berlin Orchestra - Classical 90s Dance 2
Soundtrack - Frozen Il

Amy Winehouse - Back To Black

Beyond The Black - Horizons

Depeche Mode - Spirits In The Forest
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